Allowance for Equipment 

Deseription 
Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Dust Shifting for Flooring in A -901,904,905,906 
Total Amount = 23,575/ 
Work done from date 12.11.2025 to 22.11.2025 

Date: 25.11.2025. 

Sign: 

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Rupees Only. 

Amount 

Rs. 9,430/ 

In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1. 

MRPLLP. 

Bill for Labour Charges 

K.Krishna. 
Mallapur,Malkagiri 

Hyderabad. 

Nilgiri Heights. 
Pocharam. 
Scaffolding Works. 
Labour Charges 

Description 
Brief description of work done:

[...]

Allowance for Consumables 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Dust Shifting for Flooring in A -901,904,905,906 
Total Amount =23,575/ 
Work done from date 12.11.2025 to 22.11.2025 

Date: 25.11.2025 

Sign: 

Amount 

Amount in words: Four Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifteen Rupees Only. 

Rs. 4,715/